



# Quote

| Date     | Quote # |
|----------|---------|
| 9/7/2026 | 28219   |

PO BOX 220 / 20357 HWY 99E  
AURORA, OR 97002

info@ovg.com  
www.ovg.com

| Name / Address                                               |
|--------------------------------------------------------------|
| 20 X 48 LOW PROFILE QUONSET<br>BOWS 1 7/8" 13 GA<br>4' SIDES |

| Qty | Description                                                                                               | Rate     | Total    |
|-----|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|----------|
| 1   | 20 x 48 Low Profile Quonset 5' OC<br>Bows 1 7/8" 13 ga<br>Legs 2 3/8" 10 ga<br>1 - Purlin / 4- End Braces | 2,220.00 | 2,220.00 |
| 2   | 20' Steel End Wall w/ 4 x 7 Swinging Door Frame                                                           | 525.00   | 1,050.00 |
| 2   | 20' Poly Carbonate End w/ Hardware 4' sides                                                               | 258.00   | 516.00   |
| 14  | Wire Lock for End Bows and Bottom Boards                                                                  | 15.00    | 210.00   |
| 1   | 32 X 100 6MIL 4YR TIV Poly                                                                                | 384.00   | 384.00   |
| 1   | 60CFM Poly Fan & Bracket w/ Cord                                                                          | 95.00    | 95.00    |
| 1   | 32 X 50 - 50% KNITTED SHADE CLOTH**also available in 30 or 40%                                            | 232.00   | 232.00   |
| 1   | 12 X 100 GROUND COVER                                                                                     | 90.00    | 90.00    |
| 2   | Bag of 50 8" Ground Cover Staples                                                                         | 12.50    | 25.00    |
| 2   | 48' Roll-up with wire lock, handle, rope & EZ Snap hooks                                                  | 208.00   | 416.00   |
| 8   | Wire Lock for Top Board                                                                                   | 15.00    | 120.00   |
| 2   | Manual Gear Box with Guide Pipe**optional                                                                 | 225.00   | 450.00   |
| 1   | 75,000 BTU NG/LP Heater                                                                                   | 1,265.00 | 1,265.00 |
| 1   | Heater Stand (45/75/105)                                                                                  | 220.00   | 220.00   |
| 3   | Thermostat                                                                                                | 96.00    | 288.00   |
| 2   | 24" JD Exhaust Fan                                                                                        | 425.00   | 850.00   |
| 2   | 30" LD Shutter & Motor                                                                                    | 259.00   | 518.00   |
| 4   | Frame Kit for Exhaust/Shutter                                                                             | 70.00    | 280.00   |
| 2   | 12" Circulating Fan                                                                                       | 187.00   | 374.00   |
|     | Additional Frame Options<br>4' On Center Frame = \$2515<br>6' On Center Frame = \$1889                    |          |          |

Prices Good thru 9/30/2026  
Shipping charges additional - customer supplies lumber & concrete  
Structure is non code unless stated

**Total \$9,603.00**